

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16900/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 22/12/2010 in RVW No.98/2009 in WPST
No.2041/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ANNE GANGULY Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
WITH
SLP(C) NO. 24422 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.-on-record
For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.-on-record
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
The special leave petitions are dismissed.

| (VINOD LAKHINA) | | (INDU BALA KAPUR) |
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |